Series WR
Environmentally Sealed Rocker Switches
Dimensions
Ratings
Electrical Capacity (Resistive Load): 15A @ 125/250V AC or 15A @ 30V DC
Contact Resistance: 10 milliohms maximum for solder lug & screw terminal models
30 milliohms maximum for wire lead terminal models
Insulation Resistance: 200 megohms minimum @ 500V DC

CIRCUITS
TERMINALS
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 2WR B
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
WR12BS
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON
Circuit
Solder Lug Terminals with Epoxy Seal
A Black
B Ivory
ROCKERS
S
S
SN
T
TN
L
1
Ivory Rocker
10-10-00 Nihon Kaiheiki          nikkaiswitches.com  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038
Series WR
Environmentally Sealed Rocker Switches
Rocker Position
(  ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Down Center Up Down Center Up
Pole Model
SP WR11 ON NONE OFF 1a -1b OPEN OPEN SPST
WR12 ON NONE ON
WR13 ON OFF ON
SP WR15 ON NONE (ON) 1-1b OPEN 1-1a SPDT
WR18 (ON) OFF (ON)
WR19 ON OFF (ON)
POLES & CIRCUITS
Note: Terminal numbers are not
actually on wire lead models.
1a  (COM)
1b
1 (COM)
1b1a
Solder Lug Terminals
WR12AS WR11 model does not have terminal 1.
WR12BL WR11 model does not have terminal 1.
 Screw Terminals
TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS
WR12AT WR11 model does not have terminal 1.
 Wire Lead Terminals
Panel Thickness
1.0 ~ 4.0mm
(.039" ~ .157")
Panel Thickness
1.0 ~ 4.0mm
(.039" ~ .157")
Panel Thickness
1.0 ~ 4.0mm
(.039" ~ .157")
(17.2)